
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Darko Pop Acev Skopje 30 03:00:55
2 Dragiša Filipović SFS Borac Paraćin Paraćin 47 03:11:48
3 Hamim Chilafi Studenti Skopje 34 03:20:11
4 Bogdan Miladinović AK Topličanin Prokuplje 19 03:25:10
5 Anastas Gečev Delta Kavadarci 32 03:25:56
6 Miloš Simeonović Atletski klub Bor Zaječar 31 03:29:03
7 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Niš 51 03:38:07
8 Miroslav Ranđelović Beograd 48 03:45:18
9 Dragan Ćirić Ark Tron Palić Novi Sad 64 03:46:10
10 Vladimir Savić AK Pirot Pirot 72 03:53:37
11 Bojan Aleksic Pirot 32 03:53:59
12 Saša Popović Krug maraton klub Šabac 46 03:58:06
13 Radovan Radulović Spartak Subotica 64 04:03:33
14 Srđan Nešić AK Veteran, Beograd Niš 43 04:05:09
15 Vlada Petkovski Krug maraton klub Šabac 41 04:05:28
16 Miloje Jovanović Zemun Beograd 51 04:06:29
17 Bojan Ćirić AK Bor Bor 29 04:08:08
18 Darko Tošić Šabac 41 04:09:26
19 Zoran Jotić Kragujevac 48 04:10:40
20 Mile Rašković AK Veteran Beograd Novi Banovci 66 04:10:48
21 Pero Stević ARK Tron Palić Subotica 51 04:12:49
22 Drago Boroja 100 Maratona Futog 62 04:24:46
23 Goran Kerov Kavadarci 32 04:32:53
24 Dušan Paunović Šabac 41 04:36:03
25 Nedeljko Todorović 100 maratona Beograd 63 04:37:55
26 Drago Knežević 100 Maratona Beograd 67 04:46:45
27 Nenad Glusac Ark Somaraton Novi Beograd 51 04:49:10
28 Mahodara Novica Blagojević Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 39 dnf
29 Aca Jovan Krstić AK Niški Maraton Niš 51 dnf

Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Samanta Gilice VAK 1926, Vršac Vršac 27 04:41:01
2 Dragica Mitić Borča 50 04:55:48
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Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Namitabha Aleksandar Arsić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Niš 51 03:38:07
2 Miloje Jovanović Zemun Beograd 51 04:06:29
3 Pero Stević ARK Tron Palić Subotica 51 04:12:49
4 Nenad Glusac Ark Somaraton Novi Beograd 51 04:49:10
5 Aca Jovan Krstić AK Niški Maraton Niš 51 dnf

Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Dragan Ćirić Ark Tron Palić Novi Sad 64 03:46:10
2 Radovan Radulović Spartak Subotica 64 04:03:33
3 Mile Rašković AK Veteran Beograd Novi Banovci 66 04:10:48
4 Drago Boroja 100 Maratona Futog 62 04:24:46
5 Nedeljko Todorović 100 maratona Beograd 63 04:37:55
6 Drago Knežević 100 Maratona Beograd 67 04:46:45

Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Vladimir Savić AK Pirot Pirot 72 03:53:37

Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Igor Stanojević AK Topličanin Prokuplje 42 01:21:03
2 Nikola Pavlov AK Izgrev Veles 27 01:22:43
3 Pepi Anakijev Delta Skopje 19 01:23:12
4 Tomislav Panić A.K.SFS Borac Paracin Paraćin 27 01:27:07
5 Bogdan Cvetkovski Skopje 23 01:28:27
6 Trajče Ilijevski AK Izgrev Veles 33 01:29:55
7 Dragan Bojović AK "Vranjski maratonci" Niš 57 01:30:06
8 Stefan Ćirić Pirot 24 01:30:35
9 Igor Stojanovski Evroins Skopje 34 01:30:47
10 Jugoslav Muljevski Sukhoi Niš 31 01:37:04
11 Aleksandar Ružić Sokobanja 25 01:37:04

Marathon : 70+

Half Marathon 2016

Marathon : 50 - 59

Marathon : 60 - 69



12 Dragan Milašinović Klub Extremnih Sportova Kragujevac 42 01:37:18
13 Mirko Andjelković A.K.SFS Borac Paracin Paraćin 51 01:37:39
14 Milorad Miljković PK Železničar Niš 33 01:37:41
15 Slobodan Mirosavljev Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Kikinda 48 01:38:31
16 Prasannateyu Dejan Kakonji Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Subotica 47 01:38:31
17 Ivan Knežević Krug maraton klub Šabac 30 01:39:30
18 Bojan Ilić Ćuprija 25 01:39:43
19 Vlatko Velichkovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Negotino 31 01:41:32
20 Ekalabhya Zoran Božinov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 45 01:43:18
21 Ljupčo Trajkov Skopje 36 01:43:41
22 Dragan Todorovski Evroins Skopje 35 01:43:52
23 Milovan Lučić Kragujevac 58 01:44:20
24 Milan Krezović Bujinkan Zrenjanin 28 01:44:39
25 Dejan Kljaić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 38 01:44:51
26 Marko Ilievski Delta Skopje 28 01:45:12
27 Blazhe Minevski Kavadarci 28 01:45:28
28 Zoran Marković Paraćin 55 01:46:12
29 Purnendu Dušan Knežević Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 46 01:46:35
30 Aleksandar Stanković Leskovac 33 01:47:17
31 Lazar Momčilović Žandarmerija Ljupten 35 01:47:17
32 Darko Kocev Niš 37 01:47:31
33 Dimitris Kiriakos Urban Trail Runners Novi Beograd 37 01:48:17
34 Darko Krasić AK Toplicanin Prokuplje 17 01:49:05
35 Zoran Stojmenov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 28 01:49:10
36 Srdjan Stojković JP Gas Leskovac 62 01:50:05
37 Vladimir Andonovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 31 01:50:13
38 Staniša Milosavljević 60 01:52:13
39 Angel Arnaudov Stojakovo 31 01:52:36
40 Vladimir Simić Krug maraton klub Šabac 54 01:53:28
41 Petar Novković AK Topličanin Prokuplje 20 01:53:30
42 Nebojša Popović Aleksinac 38 01:53:52
43 Ljupčo Mirčevski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 53 01:53:59
44 Gorjan Pehcevski Skopje 32 01:54:33
45 Nemanja Vuletić Šabac 26 01:54:47
46 Stevan Letić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Vranić 39 01:55:24
47 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Subotica 54 01:55:40
48 Mladen Miljković AK Topličanin Prokuplje 24 01:56:02
49 Rade Petrovski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 30 01:56:17
50 Saško Petkoviski Delta Skopje 35 01:57:42
51 Miodrag Grujić AK Mladost Zaječar 56 01:58:05
52 Milan Stanković Kbk Arena Niš 37 01:59:06
53 Vladislav Novaković Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Niš 67 02:01:37
54 Miloš Antić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Niš 25 02:03:11
55 Igor Miloševski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 45 02:03:37
56 Blagoja Cokanov 37 02:03:56
57 Branko Jolevski Delta Demir Hisar 34 02:08:26
58 Zarko Karamichev Stojakovo 31 02:10:20
59 Vukašin Nikolić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Bečej 29 02:11:12
60 Jane Vlahovski Evroins Skopje 47 02:11:47
61 Koce Nikčevski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 50 02:12:12
62 Miljurko Đurković AK Dinamo Blace 56 02:13:05
63 Božidar Nikolić Niš 31 02:14:07
64 Milorad Petrović Veteran Jagodina 71 02:14:13
65 Vyavasaya Goran Bojić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 55 02:20:48



66 Kuladhara Salboč Cimmer Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Subotica 45 02:38:33
67 Nikola Minić 32 02:43:00
68 Dejan Despotović Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 39 02:43:57
69 Gorgi Atanasov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 56 03:16:04
70 Petar Stošić Leskovac 78 03:25:30
71 Aleksandar Milinčić Niš 42 dnf

Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Danijela Radisavljević Zaječar 39 01:45:06
2 Jelena Ivković AAK Niš Blace 26 01:52:01
3 Valentina Petrović Šabac 20 01:54:47
4 Mia Stanojević AK Topličanin Prokuplje 17 02:07:27
5 Milica Nikolić Niš 26 02:09:15
6 Tamara Gadjanski Zrenjanin 33 02:12:38
7 Tanja Bobolinska Skopje 26 02:20:24
8 Savica Pop Toneva Evroins Skopje 38 02:22:12
9 Eshana Lena Gadanski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Zrenjanin 37 02:22:41
10 Ksenija Smiljković Arena KBK Niš 19 02:25:01
11 Elena Mitovska Evroins Skopje 34 02:26:24
12 Hristina Despotovska Evroins Skopje 40 02:26:24
13 Svetlana Bačanin Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 38 02:54:58
14 Jadranka Grbić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Novi Beograd 62 03:41:48
15 Sumedha Angelina Anđelić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 80 04:10:05

Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Dragan Bojović AK "Vranjski maratonci" Niš 57 01:30:06
2 Mirko Andjelković A.K.SFS Borac Paracin Paraćin 51 01:37:39
3 Zoran Marković Paraćin 55 01:46:12
4 Milovan Lučić Kragujevac 58 01:50:00
5 Vladimir Simić Krug maraton klub Šabac 54 01:53:28
6 Ljupčo Mirčevski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 53 01:53:59
7 Pragadata Grgo Skenderović Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Subotica 54 01:55:40
8 Miodrag Grujić AK Mladost Zaječar 56 01:58:05
9 Koce Nikčevski Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 50 02:12:12
10 Miljurko Đurković AK Dinamo Blace 56 02:13:05
11 Vyavasaya Goran Bojić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 55 02:20:48
12 Gorgi Atanasov Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Skopje 56 03:16:04

Women

Half Marathon : 50 - 59



Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Srdjan Stojković JP Gas Leskovac 62 01:50:05
2 Staniša Milosavljević 60 01:52:13
3 Vladislav Novaković Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Niš 67 02:01:37

Men
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Milorad Petrović Veteran Jagodina 71 02:14:13
2 Petar Stošić Leskovac 78 03:25:30

Women
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Jadranka Grbić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Novi Beograd 62 03:41:48

Women
Place Name Club City Age Time

1 Sumedha Angelina Anđelić Šri Činmoj Maraton Tim Beograd 80 04:10:05

Half Marathon : 70+

Half Marathon : 60 - 69

Half Marathon : 70+

Half Marathon : 60 - 69


